TELECENTRIC LENSES
BTL-71M SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
I/O
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-1.083XH-110-71M(LM) 36 1.083 110±2 39 18.3 >43 ±0.65@F20 <0.1 <0.1 363±2 241.2 M58 1.1
BTL-0.929XH-118-71M(LM) 42 0.929 118±3 39 15.3 >55 ±0.9@F20 <0.1 <0.1 357±3 226.7 M58 1.0
BTL-0.813XH-128-71M(LM) 48 0.813 128±3 39 15.3 >50 ±1.2@F20 <0.1 <0.1 380±3 240.2 M58 1.1
BTL-0.813X-138-71M(LM) 48 0.813 138±3 39 22.9 >35 ±1.3@F22.9 <0.1 <0.1 375±3 190.7 F / Other 0.8
BTL-0.696XH-138-71M(LM) 56 0.696 138±3 39 13.1 >65 ±1.6@F20 <0.1 <0.1 413±3 262.7 M58 1.3
BTL-0.609XH-158-71M(LM) 64 0.609 158±3 39 11.5 >70 ±2.4@F22 <0.1 <0.1 445±3 275.2 M58 1.4
BTL-0.542XH-178-71M(LM) 72 0.542 178±3 39 11.5 >75 ±2.7@F20 <0.1 <0.1 485±3 295.2 M58 1.7
BTL-0.488XH-228-71M(LM) 80 0.488 228±4 39 6.6 >130 ±2.7@F16 <0.1 <0.1 525±4 285.2 M58 2.5
BTL-0.433XH-208-71M(LM) 90 0.433 208±3 39 10.2 >85 ±4.2@F20 <0.1 <0.1 540±3 320.2 M58 2.3
BTL-0.39XH-258-71M(LM) 100 0.390 258±4 39 9.2 >100 ±4.2@F16 <0.1 <0.1 614±4 343.6 M58 3.7
BTL-0.355X-263-71M(LM) 110 0.355 263±4 39 8.3 >95 ±5.1@F16 <0.1 <0.1 648±4 372.8 M58 3.3
BTL-0.325XH-273-71M(LM) 120 0.325 273±5 39 7.6 >115 ±6.1@F16 <0.1 <0.1 670±5 384.5 M58 4.8
BTL-0.287X-288-71M(LM) 136 0.287 288±5 39 7.1 >120 ±7.8@F16 <0.1 <0.1 758±5 457.8 M58 4.8
BTL-0.26XH-300-71M(LM) 150 0.260 300±5 39 13.1 >65 ±11.8@F20 <0.1 <0.1 739±5 427.2 M58 6.3
BTL-0.229X-318-71M(LM) 170 0.229 318±5 39 6.5 >125 ±8.4@F11 <0.1 <0.1 819±5 489.1 M58 7.1
BTL-0.205XH-330-71M(LM) 190 0.205 330±5 39 6.5 >135 ±10.5@F11 <0.1 <0.1 858±5 516.4 M58 10.2
BTL-0.181X-372-71M(LM) 216 0.181 372±5 39 6.5 >135 ±13.4@F11 <0.1 <0.1 996±5 611.9 M58 14.4
BTL-0.163XH-410-71M(LM) 240 0.163 410±6 39 7.5 >130 ±24.3@F16 <0.1 <0.1 1080±6 657.7 M58 19.7
BTL-0.151X-338-71M(LM) 258 0.151 338±5 39 6.5 >130 ±19.3@F11 <0.1 <0.1 883±5 533.1 M58 -
BTL-0.13XH-465-71M(LM) 300 0.130 465±6 39 6.5 >130 ±26@F11 <0.1 <0.1 1213±6 736.2 M58 47.2
1. The back focal length of model with (LM) is adjustable.
2. Warm tips: The above DOF is just theoretical value at the ideal aperture (eg. ±763@F11). Actual DOF or the DOF what you need, please check with our sales engineer
before order cfm.
1